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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

1

08

16

14

11

XAVIER HOULE

THOMAS HOULE

CORSAIRES POINTE-LEVY

35

01

42

1

18:52

08:24

03:58(AN)

13:36

A.N: 1 en 6

19

3

0

88

0

87

98

D.N: 0 en 1

86

GABRIEL BEAUPRÉ
LUDOVICK O'FARRELL

CHRISTIAN TURCOTTE-TREMBLAY

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

18

98

15

16

17

19

20

05

GAULOIS RICHELIEU

0

0 35

010

0

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

XAVIER BEAUDOIN

JULIEN DÉCOSTE

M17

1

89

89

94

86

86

86

86

1

1

2

1

14

12

11

10

08

07

06

04

02

02

02

02

JEAN-PHILIPPE SANSFACON

48

LHEQ VM

SAMUEL DIOTTE

06SAMUEL DIOTTE

MARC-ANTOINE BOUTIN

MATT GOSSELIN

ÉLLIOT DUMONT

LOUIS NADEAU

VICTOR POULIN

JULIEN DION

SIMON-OLIVIER MAINVILLE

ALEXIS POULIOT

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE COULOMBE

08:11

13:23

10:20(AN)

0

0

16

20

20

15

Boucherville, Centre des Glaces 4

NATHAN GAGNÉ

SAMUEL FORTIER *

JÉRÉMIE COUTURE

CHARLES-ÉTIENNE LEMAY

ÉMILE DUFRESNE

MATHIEU CARBONNEAU

NATHAN LANGLOIS

LIAM GIASSON

HUGO TANGUAY

CHARLES BOULET

TIMOTHE GIRARD

SAMUEL BEAULIEU

MATHIEU GOSSELIN

30

ZACHARY PAULHUS

31

LOIC MBURANUMWE

MIKAEL OUELLET

05 mar 22

0

0

A44

0

3

1

2

2

2

1

0

0

88

87

86

85

84

83

81

80

63

2

09:22

31

30

48

5388

0

0

Boucherville

A35 

 A35

A52

A25

A31

A48 

 A48

DOMINIC PILOTE

NATAN MEUNIER-ROBERGE

THOMAS CHICOINE

CHARLES BISSON

SEBASTIEN SIMARD

NATHAN MORIN

THOMAS QUEENTON

DEREK BIRD

WILLIAM DUMONT

MARTIN RAYMOND

14:11:00

0

0

AAA

0

0

0

0

1/3ANTHONY LEBLANC *

XAVIER GAGNON

03:38

03:38

14:50

07:37

13:18

13:18

13:18

0

0

3

16:05:00

A.N: 1 en 1

0

4

88

4

XAVIER LACOSTE

0

0

D.N: 5 en 6




